
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

AMANAGA 

ESTD. 1886 

Name 

DR. PUNAM SURI 

MRJ.K. KAPUR 

HEAD 

DR. RAMESH ARYA 

HEAD 

HEAD 

HEAD 

HEAD 

HEAD 

HEAD 

HEAD 

D.A,.CENTENARYPUBLIC SCHOOL 
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Dellhi; Affln # 1730059) 

Near Aamrapali Circle, Vaishali Nagar, JAIPUR- 302021 

Managed by: D.A.V. College Managing Committee, NEW DELHI-110055 
E-mail: omdavjpr@yahoo.com Web Site: www.davjaipur.com 

LIST TO THE MEMBER OF LOCAL MANAGING 

MRS AMANDEEP CHOPRA 

HEAD 

MR. VINOD KUMAR BHARGAVA 

HEAD 

DR. ALOK SAXENA 

INDORIA 

MS VIBHA KHANDELWAL 

MR MUKESH KUMAR 

MR ANIL KUMAR AGARWVAL 

MRS. MANJU YADAV 

MR. ASHOK KUMAR 

SHARMA 

Designation 
CHAIRMAN 

VICE 
CHAIRMAN 

MANAGER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 
MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

CBSE NOMINEE 

CBSE NOMINEE 

PARENT'S 

REPRESENTIVE 

PARENT'S 

REPRESENTIVE 

TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTIVE 

TEACHER'S 
REPRESENTIVE 

NEW DELHI-110055 
PRESIDENT, DAV COLLEGE, MANAGING COMMITTEE, 

Page No. 01/01 
Phone : 0141-2351248 
Fax : 0141 -2356361 

Address 

VICE-PRESIDENT, DAV COLLEGE, MANAGING 
COMMITTEE, NEW DELHI-110055 

NEW DELHI-110029 
SECRETARY, DAVCMC,B-3/8,SAFDURJANG ENCLAVE, 

HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, TALWANDI, 
KOTA-324005 (RAJASTHAN) 
HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH 

NAGAR, NASIRABAD ROAD, AJMER (RAJASTHAN) 
HEAD, DAYANAND BAL NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, 
RAMGANJ AJMER, BEAWAR ROAD, AJMER 

(RAJASTHAN) 
HEAD, DAV HINDUSTAN ZINC SR. SECONDARY 
SCHOOL, ZAWAR MINES, UDAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) 
HEAD, DAV SR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KESARGANJ, 
AJMER (RAJASTHAN) 
HEAD, DAV HINDUSTAN ZINC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, 
RAJPURA DARIBA MINES,P.O.DARIBA,TEHSIL 
RAILMAGRA, RAJSAMAND-313211 (RAJASTHAN) 

HEAD,ST DAV PUBILIC SCHOOL (ENG. MED.) 
SURATGARH TOWN, SRI GANGANAGAR-335804 
(RAJASTHAN) 
HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAKHERI, (RAJASTHAN) 

259,SECTOR-3, MALVIYA NAGAR,JAIPUR 

A-273, SHIVANAND MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR 

B-212, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR 

JHOTWARA, JAIPUR 
PRINCIPAL, KV NO. 02, MILATRY STATION, 

PRINCIPAL, KV NO. 04, KHATIPURA ROAD, JAIPUR 
I-FLOOR, FLAT N0. F-2, RAJ RAJESHWARI 
APARTMENT, INRAPRASTHA COLONY, JAIPUR 
P.NO. 4-B NEW COLONY JHOTWARA JAIPUR 

E-2/226 CHITRKOOT SCHEME, GANDHI PATH, 
VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR-302021 
SINGH BHOOMI, KHATIPURA ROAD, JAIPUR-302012 

EX-OFFICIO- HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, VAIHSALI 

PRINCIPAL 
D.A.V. Cent. Public School 

JAIPUR 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBER-SECY. NAGAR, JAIPUR(RAJASTHAN) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

