Phone: 0141-2351248 Fax: 0141-2356361

॥ ओ३म् ॥



D.A.V.CENTENARYPUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi; Affln # 1730059) Near Aamrapali Circle, Vaishali Nagar, JAIPUR- 302021

Managed by: D.A.V. College Managing Committee, NEW DELHI-110055 E-mail: omdavjpr@yahoo.com Web Site: www.davjaipur.com

LIST TO THE MEMBER OF LOCAL MANAGING COMMITTEE

S.No.	Name	Designation	Address
1	DR. PUNAM SURI	CHAIRMAN	PRESIDENT, DAV COLLEGE, MANAGING COMMITTEE, NEW DELHI-110055
2	DR. RAMESH ARYA	VICE-	VICE-PRESIDENT, DAV COLLEGE, MANAGING
		CHAIRMAN	COMMITTEE, NEW DELHI-110055
3	MR J.K. KAPUR	MANAGER	SECRETARY, DAVCMC,B-3/8,SAFDURJANG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110029
4	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, TALWANDI, KOTA-324005 (RAJASTHAN)
5	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR, NASIRABAD ROAD, AJMER (RAJASTHAN)
6	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAYANAND BAL NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, RAMGANJ AJMER, BEAWAR ROAD, AJMER (RAJASTHAN)
7	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV HINDUSTAN ZINC SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, ZAWAR MINES, UDAIPUR (RAJASTHAN)
8 .	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV SR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KESARGANJ, AJMER (RAJASTHAN)
9	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV HINDUSTAN ZINC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, RAJPURA DARIBA MINES ,P.O.DARIBA,TEHSIL RAILMAGRA, RAJSAMAND-313211 (RAJASTHAN)
10	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD,ST DAV PUBILIC SCHOOL (ENG. MED.) SURATGARH TOWN, SRI GANGANAGAR-335804 (RAJASTHAN)
11	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAKHERI, (RAJASTHAN)
12	MRS AMANDEEP CHOPRA	MEMBER	259,SECTOR-3,MALVIYA NAGAR,JAIPUR
13	MR. VINOD KUMAR BHARGAVA	MEMBER	A-273, SHIVANAND MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR
14	DR. ALOK SAXENA	MEMBER	B-212, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR
15	HEAD	CBSE NOMINEE	PRINCIPAL, KV NO. 02, MILATRY STATION, JHOTWARA, JAIPUR
16	HEAD	CBSE NOMINEE	PRINCIPAL, KV NO. 04, KHATIPURA ROAD, JAIPUR
17	MS VIBHA KHANDELWAL	PARENT'S REPRESENTIVE	I-FLOOR, FLAT NO. F-2, RAJ RAJESHWARI APARTMENT, INRAPRASTHA COLONY, JAIPUR
18	MR MUKESH KUMAR INDORIA	PARENT'S REPRESENTIVE	P.NO. 4-B NEW COLONY JHOTWARA JAIPUR
19	MR ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL	TEACHER'S REPRESENTIVE	E-2/226 CHITRKOOT SCHEME, GANDHI PATH, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR-302021
20	MRS. MANJU YADAV	TEACHER'S REPRESENTIVE	SINGH BHOOMI, KHATIPURA ROAD, JAIPUR-302012
21	MR. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA	EX-OFFICIO- MEMBER-SECY.	HEAD, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, VAIHSALI NAGAR, JAIPUR(RAJASTHAN)

Arag

PRINCIPAL
D.A.V. Cent. Public School
JAIPUR

umi un